
                                                                                                                           

Every Monday Tuesday 23 May Wednesday 24 May Thursday 25 May Every Friday 

Free English Language 
Conversation Club 

 

Come to speak in English 
with a teacher every Monday 

and make new friends! 

 
Meet in the Student Centre 

@ 13:45 hours 
 

Please note that the school is closed 
on Monday 29 May 2017 

Volleyball 
Meet outside the Student Centre   

@ 14:00 

Social Evening @ 
The Slug and Lettuce, Richmond Hill  

19:00 – 21:00* 

 

Meyrick Park Team Games 
Meet in the Student Centre  

@ 14:00 

 
ACSU Football Club at 
the Littledown Centre 

 

 
 

Come and play football and 
make new friends! 

 
 

Meet at the Littledown 
Centre @14:30 

(approximate cost of a return bus 
fare: £ 3.50)  

 
 
 

Tuesday 30 May Wednesday 31 May Thursday 1 June 

Table Tennis 
Meet outside the Student Centre   

@ 14:00 

Social Evening @ 
The Moon in the Square 

  19:00 – 21:00* 

Beach Games 
Meet outside Reception  

@ 14:00 

Tuesday 6 June Wednesday 7 June Thursday 8 June 

New Age Kurling Tournament 
Meet in the Student Centre  

@ 14:00 

Social Evening @ 
The Richmond Arms in Charminster  

19:00 – 21:00* 
 

Yoga with Rebecca 
Meet in 33.1.03  

@ 14.00 

Tuesday 13 June Wednesday 14 June Thursday 15 June 

Boules and Croquet 
Meet outside the Student Centre   

@ 14:00 
 

Social Evening @  
Mary Shelley, Old Christchurch Road 

19:00 – 21:00*    
 

Zumba with Rosie 
Meet in the Student Centre  

@ 14:00 

Tuesday 20 June Wednesday 21 June Thursday 22 June 

 
Volleyball 

Meet outside the Student Centre   
@ 14:00 

 

Social Evening @  
Sixty Million Postcards, Exeter Road 

19.00 – 21:00*     

 
Wild West Day 

Meet in the Student Centre  
@ 14:30 

 

Tuesday 27 June Wednesday 28 June Thursday 29 June 

Table Tennis 
Meet outside the Student Centre   

@ 14:00 

Social Evening @  
Aruba, Pier Approach 

19.00 – 21:00*     

Beach Games 
Meet outside Reception  

@ 14:00 

  Please note: We reserve the right to make changes to the programme if required. All activities are free of charge, unless otherwise stated. * Bring ID (alcohol not to be consumed by under-18s). Drinks not included. 
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